
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5YO Australian Young Dressage Horse Consolation Sponsored By: PSI
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 19 March 2016

2016 PSI Dressage and Jumping with the Stars

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

667 BRIERLEY SCARLETT Anwen Lovett 7.47.2 7.5 6.8 7.22NSW 17.2 0

Warmblood/2011/Black/Brown/17/Mare/Sandro Hit X Daisy In Paris

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 7.47.3 6.8 6.6 7.02VIC 27.0 0

Warmblood/2010/Chestnut/17/Gelding/Jaybee Alabaster X Windermere

1672 KARABIL PARK LOLITA Marvin Smink 6.47.5 5.8 6.4 6.62VIC 37.0 0

Warmblood/2010/Chestnut/17.2/Mare/Londonderry X Karabil Park Reminisce

5738 KOHINOOR FORTUNE Hannah Barker 6.66.4 6.3 6.5 6.5QLD 46.7 0

Warmblood/2010/Bay/17/Mare/Fishermans Friend X Jaybee Alicia

2187 BOBBY DAZZLER VEH Emily McQueen 6.66.3 6.5 6.4 6.46VIC 56.5 0

WB x TB/2011/Chestnut/16.2/Gelding/Jazz X Classique

1377 STATFORD NULLABOR Nichola Payne 7.06.3 6.3 5.8 6.44VIC 66.8 0

Aust WB/2010/Brown/16.3/Gelding/Statford Novalis X Statford Domfee

4267 DAWN OF THE DAY Julia Gibson 6.36.1 6.3 6.0 6.22NSW 76.4 0

Warmblood/2010/Chestnut/16.3/Mare/Capone X Islington Day

2706 MAYFIELD WHIMSY Javais Ham 6.86.4 6.8 5.0 6.2VIC 86.0 0

Warmblood/2010/Black/16.1/Mare/Whisper X Fantasia

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING James Collins 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.000NSW 0.0 E

Warmblood/2011/Bay/17.3/Gelding/Furst Love X Neversfelde Kudu
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5YO Australian Young Dressage Horse Round 2 Sponsored By: PSI
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 19 March 2016

2016 PSI Dressage and Jumping with the Stars

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

9119 SANTIAGO Matthew Dowsley 7.98.4 7.5 7.9 7.98NSW 18.2 0

233 SPH RENAISSANCE Rodney Martin 7.97.9 7.8 7.5 7.82NSW 28.0 0

Oldenburg/2010/Bay/16.1/Mare/Royal Hit X PSI Oktavia

8445 ARTES LAURIES GIFT Gina Montgomery 7.47.4 7.0 7.5 7.36NSW 37.5 0

Hanoverian/2010/Chestnut/17/Gelding/Lauries AS X Remi Pinot Noir

1679 HV SONNET Cooper Oborn 7.37.5 7.0 6.8 7.18SA 47.3 0

Hanoverian/2000/Dark Brown/16.1/Mare/Stedinger X St Pr Donna Rubina

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Heath Ryan 6.87.3 7.5 7.0 7.16VIC 57.2 0

Warmblood/2011/Chestnut/17.2/Gelding/Sunday X Diva De La Luna

4225 KARABIL PARK JANZ Marvin Smink 7.47.2 6.7 6.8 7.06VIC 67.2 0

Warmblood/2010/Chestnut/17/Gelding/Jazz X Richmead Morning Dance

553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson Fellows 7.37.1 7.0 6.5 6.98NSW 77.0 0

Warmblood/2010/Black/17.2/Gelding/Royal Classic X Larundel Graceful

5885 REMI FISHERS GHOST Kelly Woodroffe 7.26.8 7.5 6.4 6.98QLD 77.0 0

Hanoverian/2010/Grey/17.1/Gelding/Fishermans Friend X Remi Sunset Boulevarde

1709 GRETS Heather Currie 7.66.2 6.5 6.2 6.68SA 96.9 0

Warmblood/2011/Bay/16/Stallion/Apache X Petrouska

438 AEA TWIGGY Chelsea Farrugia 7.26.7 7.0 5.6 6.6VIC 106.5 0

Warmblood/2011/Light Bay/16.3/Gelding/AE Tuschinski X Dutchman

19/03/2016 9:36:38 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Maria Schwennesen, Francis Verbeek, Mary Seefried



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6YO Australian Young Dressage Horse Round 2 Sponsored By: PSI
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 19 March 2016

2016 PSI Dressage and Jumping with the Stars

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

2918 DONNA ELENA Maree Tomkinson 8.09.0 8.5 9.0 8.7VIC 19.0 0

Hanoverian/2010/Dark Bay/17/Mare/Don Schufro X Beauty Bolera

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 8.28.0 8.2 8.0 8.18NSW 28.5 0

WB x TB/2009/Bay/16.1/Stallion/Sonny Boy X Feathers xx

7808 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Brett Parbery 8.08.0 7.8 8.0 8.02NSW 38.3 0

Warmblood/2009/Chestnut/16.2/Gelding/Sir Donnerhall X Fashionista

4251BAUNEHOJENS DIAMOND DANCER Charlotte Pedersen 8.08.5 7.5 7.5 8VIC 48.5 0

Warmblood/2010/Dark Brown/16.3/Stallion/Don Diamond X Baunehojens Florencia

7662 BRIERLEY RAJAH Nina Boyd 7.78.0 7.8 6.7 7.62NSW 57.9 0

WB x TB/2010/Bay/17/Gelding/Royal Hit X Tomekir

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Stuart Archibald 6.87.2 7.3 6.0 6.78Vic 66.6 0

Oldenburg/2009/Chestnut/17/Gelding/Royal Hit X Whisper

3454 DANCING ELVIS Isabella Godfrey 6.86.8 6.0 6.5 6.6VIC 76.9 0

Warmblood/2009/Liver Chestnut/16.1/Gelding/Jazz X Fairbanks Dior

5673 REGAL LEGENDERRY Pip Grieve 7.06.3 6.4 6.4 6.6VIC 76.9 0

Warmblood/2009/Chestnut/17.3/Gelding/Londonderry X Italia
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle CDI-W Sponsored By: Longvue
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 19 March 2016

2016 PSI Dressage and Jumping with the Stars

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

680 BATES ANTONELLO John Thompson 70.25071.375 70.500 72.625
71.025

NZL %
1

70.375 (2)(3)(2) (1) (2)
0

% % % %
%

67.750 (3)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

67.000 (2)%T:

74.000 (3)%A:

67.500 (3)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

70.250 (2)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

66.750 (2)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

677 BOOGIE WOOGIE 6 Mary Hanna 73.00066.750 68.250 72.750
70.075

VIC %
2

69.625 (3)(1)(9) (6) (1)
0

3003035

% % % %
%

64.500 (10)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

64.500 (7)%T:

72.000 (4)%A:

71.000 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

71.500 (1)%T:

74.000 (2)%A:

66.250 (3)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

5438 DIAMOND STAR Judith Dierks 70.62571.500 70.375 70.000
69.900

NSW %
3

67.000 (6)(2)(1) (2) (5)
0

2029191

% % % %
%

68.000 (2)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

65.750 (5)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

66.250 (4)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

68.000 (5)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

64.000 (6)%T:

70.000 (6)%A:

3297 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Heath Ryan 69.50069.750 69.125 68.750
68.950

NSW %
4

67.625 (5)(4)(3) (3) (7)
0

2017530

% % % %
%

68.500 (1)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

66.250 (3)%T:

72.000 (4)%A:

68.000 (2)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

67.500 (7)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

66.250 (3)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

3545 ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ Robbie Soster 66.25068.500 66.500 70.000
68.575

NSW %
5

71.625 (1)(6)(5) (11) (5)
0

2104776

% % % %
%

67.000 (4)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

64.000 (9)%T:

69.000 (10)%A:

63.500 (8)%T:

69.000 (6)%A:

68.000 (5)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

69.250 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley Anne Taylor 66.12567.000 68.000 70.375
68.125

NSW %
6

69.125 (4)(8)(8) (8) (4)
0

5000463

% % % %
%

66.000 (6)%T:

68.000 (11)%A:

66.000 (4)%T:

70.000 (9)%A:

65.250 (5)%T:

67.000 (11)%A:

68.750 (4)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

66.250 (3)%T:

72.000 (4)%A:

115 REMINGTON Sue Hearn 67.12569.000 68.125 67.375
67.350

NSW %
7

65.125 (9)(5)(4) (7) (8)
0

% % % %
%

66.000 (6)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

64.250 (8)%T:

72.000 (4)%A:

63.250 (9)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

64.750 (9)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

61.250 (9)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

3205 URESTAN Pauline Carnovale 65.37566.250 67.500 70.500
67.200

VIC %
8

66.375 (7)(11)(11) (9) (3)
0

3074072

% % % %
%

63.500 (11)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

64.000 (9)%T:

71.000 (7)%A:

61.750 (11)%T:

69.000 (6)%A:

69.000 (3)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

61.750 (8)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle CDI-W Sponsored By: Longvue
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 19 March 2016

2016 PSI Dressage and Jumping with the Stars

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

739 AEA METALLIC Dirk Dijkstra 65.62566.500 67.250 66.125
66.250

VIC %
9

65.750 (8)(10)(10) (10) (11)
0

3022617

% % % %
%

65.000 (9)%T:

68.000 (11)%A:

65.500 (6)%T:

69.000 (10)%A:

63.250 (9)%T:

68.000 (9)%A:

66.250 (8)%T:

66.000 (11)%A:

63.500 (7)%T:

68.000 (10)%A:

3678 TACITA Fiona Selby 66.12567.625 66.250 66.375
66.225

VIC %
10

64.750 (10)(8)(6) (12) (9)
0

3096893

% % % %
%

65.250 (8)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

63.500 (11)%T:

69.000 (10)%A:

65.250 (5)%T:

67.000 (11)%A:

64.750 (9)%T:

68.000 (10)%A:

60.500 (10)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 66.25067.625 69.125 64.000
65.650

VIC %
11

61.250 (11)(6)(6) (3) (12)
0

3104536

% % % %
%

66.250 (5)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

67.250 (1)%T:

71.000 (7)%A:

64.500 (7)%T:

68.000 (9)%A:

64.000 (11)%T:

64.000 (12)%A:

60.500 (10)%T:

62.000 (12)%A:

1082 MAYFIELD PZAZZ Kerry Mack 65.25065.500 69.125 66.375
65.500

VIC %
12

61.250 (11)(12)(12) (3) (9)
0

3055353

% % % %
%

62.000 (12)%T:

69.000 (7)%A:

63.250 (12)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

61.500 (12)%T:

69.000 (6)%A:

63.750 (12)%T:

69.000 (9)%A:

58.500 (12)%T:

64.000 (11)%A:

9241 ADONIE Rozzie Ryan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

NSW % 0.000
RET

2076636

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
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